Amps

Amps

Amps

0.25

0.20

0.05

0.00

0.60

0.55

0.50

0.45

0.40

0.35
0.30

0.125

0.124

0.123

CAM PSU +39V Current

Start Time (02-0c¢t—07 23:18:27)

CAM PSU —8V Current

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (02—0ct—07 23:18:27)
CAM PSU +7/V Current
i I_’.HHH D o UJIJLJ“m ’ ;
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

02:00

LY

07:00 12:00 17:00
Start Time (02—-0ct—07 23:18:27)

22:00

03:00




Amps

Amps

o O

132

130

124

122

120

CAM PSU

+8V Current

Start Time (02-0c¢t—07 23:18:27)

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (02—0ct—07 23:18:27)
CAM PSU +13V Current
j L U m Il MY i
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00



